
LEGACY CURRICULUM | FOUR YEAR PATHWAY BA in Social Work 

Fall First Year 
 

Credits Spring First Year Credits Credit Tally 
 

FYEX 100   
PSYC 100 
WELL 175 
COMM 100 
G1 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

SOWK 102 
Bio 100 w/lab 
SOCY 101/210 
GOVT 111/112 
ENG 110 
 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

 
 

30/30 

 15.0  15.0 
 

30.0 

Fall Second Year 
 

Credits  Spring Second Year Summer Credit Tally 
 

SOWK 201 
Bio 204 
G1 
Open Elective 
Open Elective 
 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

SOWK 203 
G1 
G2 
Open Elective 
Open Elective 
 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0  
 

 
 

**/60 

 15.0  15.0 60.0 

Fall Third Year 
 

Credits Spring Third Year 
 

Credits Credit Tally 
 

SOWK 301 
SOWK 322 
SOWK 303 
Open Elective 
Open Elective 
 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

SOWK 302 
SOWK 430 
SOWK 323 
WRIT 312/316/319 
SOWK Elective 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0   
   

 
 

**/90 

 15.0  15.0 90.0 

Fall Fourth Year 
 

Credits Spring Fourth Year 
 

Credits Credit Tally 
 

SOWK 403 
SOWK 350 
Open Elective 
SOWK Elective 
Open Elective 
 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

SOWK 401 
SOWK 402 
SOWK 431 
 

3.0 
9.0 
3.0 

   
   

 
 

**/120 

 15.0  15.0 120.0 

 


